






LL 低损耗阵列光缆

LL LC 阵列光缆

· 使用 12 芯 MPO 接头设计，使连接更简单
· 阵列光缆光纤类型有 LazrSPEED OM5、550 或 300
· 工厂预先端接和测试可立即实现现场连接，也为质量和性能提供了保障
· 无需使用专用或非标准极性组件
· MPO-LC / SC 阵列光缆使用了 1.6 毫米双芯套管，保证了出色的耐用性和可靠性
· 当光缆长度大于 10 英尺，扇出分支长度为 48 英寸；光缆长度 3-9 英尺，扇出长度为 24 英寸；
光缆长度为 2 英尺，扇出长度为 12 英寸。

LL MPO 阵列光缆

光缆系列
FQ Plenum 阵列

跳线
FR LSZH 阵列 

跳线

光纤类型
X LazrSPEED
 550 多模
Z LazrSPEED
 300 多模
V  LazrSPEED
 OM5

接头 1
MP MPO (母头)
MX MPO (公头)

接头 2
LC LC 标准型
SC SC 标准型

光缆结构
G 12 芯 PmP 光缆

光纤芯数
D 12 芯光纤

分支长度
D 12 英寸扇出，

无格兰头
E 24 英寸扇出，

无格兰头
H 48 英寸扇出，

无格兰头
L 72 英寸扇出，

无格兰头
P 96 英寸扇出，

无格兰头

单位
F 英尺
M 米

基于分支长度的订
购长度
12 英寸 2-999 英尺
24 英寸 4-999 英尺
48 英寸 6-999 英尺
72 英寸 8-999 英尺
96 英寸 10-999 英尺
24 英寸 1-305 米
48 英寸 2-305 米
72 英寸 3-305 米
96 英寸 4-305 米

颜色
M 水绿色
N  柠檬绿

 · LazrSPEED 标准为
水绿色

 · LazrSPEED OM5 
标准为柠檬绿
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光缆系列
FQ  Plenum 阵列

跳线
FR  LSZH 阵列 

跳线

光纤类型
X  LazrSPEED
 550 多模

接头 1
MP MPO (母头)
MX MPO (公头)

接头 2
MP MPO (母头)
MX MPO (公头)

光缆结构
H  24 芯 PmP 光缆

光纤芯数
F 24 芯光纤

分支长度
D 12 英寸扇出，
无格兰头

E 24 英寸扇出，
无格兰头

H 48 英寸扇出，
无格兰头

L  72 英寸扇出，
无格兰头 

P 96 英寸扇出，
无格兰头 

单位
F 英尺
M 米

长度
010-999  英尺
003-305  米

颜色
M 水绿色

 · LazrSPEED 标准为
水绿色
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· 使用12芯 MPO 接头设计，连接更简单
· 阵列光缆光纤类型有 LazrSPEED 550 OM4光纤

· 工厂预先端接和测试可立即实现现场连接，也为质量和性能提供了保障
· MPO-MPO 阵列由 3.0 mm PmP 阵列光缆组成
· 阵列光缆可提供多种扇出长度

 LL MPO-12 

 · LazrSPEED 标准为
水绿色

· LazrSPEED OM5 
标准为柠檬绿

光缆系列
FQ Plenum 跳线
FR LSZH 跳线

光纤类型
X  LazrSPEED
 550 多模
Z  LazrSPEED
 300 多模
V  LazrSPEED
 OM5

接头 1
MP 12f MPO  
 (母头 )
MX 12f MPO 
 (公头 )

接头 2
MP 12f MPO  
 (母头 )
MX 12f MPO 
 (公头 )

光缆结构
G 12 芯 PmP 光缆

光纤芯数
D 12 芯光纤

单位
F 英尺
M 米

长度
010-999 英尺
003-305 米

颜色
M 水绿色
N 柠檬绿
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分支选项
A 无格兰头

 · 提供 LazrSPEED OM5、550 和 300 光纤解决方案
· 使用 12 芯 MPO 接头设计，使连接更简单

 · 工厂预先端接和测试可立即实现现场连接，也为质量和性能提供了保障

阵列光缆



LL 低损耗光纤跳线

LL LC 光纤跳线

· 采用 8 字型双工结构，可提高机械性能，降低损坏风险
· 坚固的 1.6 mm 线缆既耐用又容易操作
· 外护套用颜色标记，易于识别

光缆系列
FD Plenum 跳线
FF LSZH 跳线

光纤类型
X  LazrSPEED
 550 多模
W  TeraSPEED
单模

V  LazrSPEED
 OM5

接头 1
LC LC 标准型
SC SC 标准型
LA LC / APC 型
SA SC / APC 型

接头 2
LC LC 标准型
SC  SC 标准型
LA  LC / APC 型
SA  SC / APC 型

光缆结构
2 1.6mm ，单工
4  1.6mm，双工

光纤芯数
1 1 芯光纤
2 2 芯光纤

分支选项
X 无分支

单位
F 英尺
M 米

长度
2-200 英尺
1-061 米
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颜色
M  水绿色
N  柠檬绿
J 黄色

 ·LazrSPEED OM4  
标准为水绿色

 ·LazrSPEED OM5  
标准为柠檬绿

 · TeraSPEED 单模 
标准为黄色
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Base Product

OM4 MPO (Unpinned) to MPO (Unpinned), InstaPATCH® 360 Pre-
terminated Trunk Cable, 12-Fiber, Plenum

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   China    |   Europe    |   India    |   Latin 

America    |   Middle East/Africa    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber trunk cable assembly

Product Brand SYSTIMAX InstaPATCH® 360

Ordering Note For lengths greater than 999 ft (304 m), orders must be in meters    |   Minimum length 
may vary based on cable configuration

General Specifications
Color, boot A Black

Color, connector A Aqua

Color, boot B Black

Color, connector B Aqua

Construction Type Stranded

Furcation Color Aqua

Interface, Connector A MPO-12/UPC Female

Interface, Connector B MPO-12/UPC Female

Jacket Color Aqua

Polarity Method B (LL)

Fibers per Subunit, quantity 12

Total Fibers, quantity 12

Dimensions
Breakout Length 33 in

Cable Assembly Length Range (m) 3 – 999

Cable Assembly Length Range (ft) 10 – 999
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Ordering Tree

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °    |   4.40 lb @ 90 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Multimode

Fiber Type OM4, LazrSPEED®

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)

Environmental Space Indoor    |   Plenum

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

ANATEL Compliant

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

Included Products
760051656
P-012-MP-5K-F12AQ

– Fiber indoor cable, LazrSPEED® Plenum for MPO Trunks, 12 fiber, Multimode OM4, Feet jacket
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P-012-MP-5K-F12AQ marking, Aqua jacket color

860647054 – MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, OM3/4, AQUA, 3mm
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Fiber indoor cable, LazrSPEED® Plenum for MPO Trunks, 12 fiber, 
Multimode OM4, Feet jacket marking, Aqua jacket color

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   Latin America    |   Middle East

/Africa    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber indoor cable

Product Series P-MP

General Specifications
Cable Type MPO trunk cable

Construction Type Non-armored

Subunit Type Gel-free

Jacket Color Aqua

Jacket Marking Feet

Total Fiber Count 12

Dimensions
Buffer Tube/Subunit Diameter 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Diameter Over Jacket 4.9 mm   |   0.193 in

Representative Image
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Mechanical Specifications
Minimum Bend Radius, loaded 74 mm   |   2.913 in

Minimum Bend Radius, unloaded 49 mm   |   1.929 in

Tensile Load, long term, maximum 200 N   |   44.962 lbf

Tensile Load, short term, maximum 667 N   |   149.948 lbf

Compression 10 N/mm   |   57.101 lb/in

Compression Test Method FOTP-41    |   IEC 60794-1 E3

Flex 300 cycles

Flex Test Method FOTP-104    |   IEC 60794-1 E6

Impact 0.74 N-m   |   6.55 in lb

Impact Test Method FOTP-25    |   IEC 60794-1 E4

Strain See long and short term tensile loads

Strain Test Method FOTP-33    |   IEC 60794-1 E1

Twist 10 cycles

Twist Test Method FOTP-85    |   IEC 60794-1 E7

Vertical Rise, maximum 500 m   |   1,640.42 ft

Optical Specifications
Fiber Type OM4, LazrSPEED® 550    |   OM4, LazrSPEED® 550

Environmental Specifications
Installation temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)
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Operating Temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Storage Temperature -40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)

Cable Qualification Standards ANSI/ICEA S-83-596    |   Telcordia GR-409

Environmental Space Plenum

Flame Test Listing NEC OFNP (ETL) and c(ETL)

Flame Test Method NFPA 130    |   NFPA 262

Environmental Test Specifications
Heat Age 0 °C to +85 °C (+32 °F to +185 °F)

Heat Age Test Method IEC 60794-1 F9

Low High Bend 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Low High Bend Test Method FOTP-37    |   IEC 60794-1 E11

Temperature Cycle 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Temperature Cycle Test Method FOTP-3    |   IEC 60794-1 F1

Packaging and Weights
Cable weight 23 kg/km   |   15.455 lb/kft

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

* Footnotes
Operating Temperature Specification applicable to non-terminated bulk fiber cable
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MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, OM3/4, AQUA, 3mm

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber connector

General Specifications
Color Aqua

Color, boot Black

Ferrule Geometry Flat

Interface MPO/UPC Female

Interface Feature Unpinned

Total Fiber Count 12

Dimensions
Length 60.1 mm   |   2.366 in

Compatible Cable Diameter 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Material Specifications
Ferrule Material Polymer

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Multimode

Fiber Type OM3    |   OM4

Insertion Loss Change, mating 0.2 dB

Optical Components Standard ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

0.2 dB
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Insertion Loss Change, temperature 0.2 dB

Insertion Loss, maximum 0.25 dB

Return Loss, minimum 27 dB

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

* Footnotes
Insertion Loss Change, mating TIA-568: Maximum insertion loss change after 500 matings

Insertion Loss Change, temperature Maximum insertion loss change from -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)
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Base Product

Singlemode MPO (Unpinned) to MPO (Unpinned), InstaPATCH® 360 
Pre-terminated Trunk Cable, 12-Fiber, Plenum

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   China    |   Europe    |   India    |   Latin 

America    |   Middle East/Africa    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber trunk cable assembly

Product Brand SYSTIMAX InstaPATCH® 360

Ordering Note For lengths greater than 999 ft (304 m), orders must be in meters    |   Minimum length 
may vary based on cable configuration

General Specifications
Color, boot A Black

Color, connector A Green

Color, boot B Black

Color, connector B Green

Construction Type Stranded

Furcation Color Yellow

Interface, Connector A MPO-12/APC Female

Interface, Connector B MPO-12/APC Female

Jacket Color Yellow

Polarity Method B (LL)

Fibers per Subunit, quantity 12

Total Fibers, quantity 12

Dimensions
Breakout Length 33 in

Cable Assembly Length Range (m) 3 – 999

Cable Assembly Length Range (ft) 10 – 999
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Ordering Tree

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °    |   4.40 lb @ 90 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Fiber Type G.652.D    |   G.657.A1, TeraSPEED®

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)

Environmental Space Indoor    |   Plenum
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Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

ANATEL Compliant

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

Included Products
760237963
P-012-MP-8G1-F12YL

– Fiber indoor cable, Plenum for MPO Trunks, 12 fiber, Singlemode G.657.A2/B2, Feet jacket
marking, Yellow jacket color

860366137 – MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, Singlemode, GREEN, 3mm
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Fiber indoor cable, Plenum for MPO Trunks, 12 fiber, Singlemode G.657.A2
/B2, Feet jacket marking, Yellow jacket color

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   Latin America    |   Middle East

/Africa    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber indoor cable

Product Series P-MP

General Specifications
Cable Type MPO trunk cable

Construction Type Non-armored

Subunit Type Gel-free

Jacket Color Yellow

Jacket Marking Feet

Total Fiber Count 12

Dimensions
Buffer Tube/Subunit Diameter 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Diameter Over Jacket 4.9 mm   |   0.193 in

Representative Image
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Mechanical Specifications
Minimum Bend Radius, loaded 74 mm   |   2.913 in

Minimum Bend Radius, unloaded 49 mm   |   1.929 in

Tensile Load, long term, maximum 200 N   |   44.962 lbf

Tensile Load, short term, maximum 667 N   |   149.948 lbf

Compression 10 N/mm   |   57.101 lb/in

Compression Test Method FOTP-41    |   IEC 60794-1 E3

Flex 300 cycles

Flex Test Method FOTP-104    |   IEC 60794-1 E6

Impact 0.74 N-m   |   6.55 in lb

Impact Test Method FOTP-25    |   IEC 60794-1 E4

Strain See long and short term tensile loads

Strain Test Method FOTP-33    |   IEC 60794-1 E1

Twist 10 cycles

Twist Test Method FOTP-85    |   IEC 60794-1 E7

Vertical Rise, maximum 500 m   |   1,640.42 ft

Optical Specifications
Fiber Type G.657.A2/B2    |   G.657.A2/B2

Environmental Specifications
Installation temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Operating Temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)



760237963    |    P-012-MP-8G1-F12YL

© CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in 
the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, 
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. 

Storage Temperature -40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)

Cable Qualification Standards ANSI/ICEA S-83-596    |   Telcordia GR-409

Environmental Space Plenum

Flame Test Listing NEC OFNP (ETL) and c(ETL)

Flame Test Method NFPA 130    |   NFPA 262

Environmental Test Specifications
Heat Age 0 °C to +85 °C (+32 °F to +185 °F)

Heat Age Test Method IEC 60794-1 F9

Low High Bend 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Low High Bend Test Method FOTP-37    |   IEC 60794-1 E11

Temperature Cycle 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Temperature Cycle Test Method FOTP-3    |   IEC 60794-1 F1

Packaging and Weights
Cable weight 23 kg/km   |   15.455 lb/kft

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

* Footnotes
Operating Temperature Specification applicable to non-terminated bulk fiber cable
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MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, Singlemode, GREEN, 3mm

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber connector

Product Brand TeraSPEED®

General Specifications
Color Green

Color, boot Black

Ferrule Geometry Angled

Interface MPO/APC Female

Interface Feature Unpinned

Total Fiber Count 12

Dimensions
Length 60.1 mm   |   2.366 in

Compatible Cable Diameter 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Material Specifications
Ferrule Material Polymer

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Fiber Type G.652.D and G.657.A1, TeraSPEED®    |   OS2

Insertion Loss Change, mating 0.3 dB

Optical Components Standard ANSI/TIA-568-C.3
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Insertion Loss Change, temperature 0.3 dB

Insertion Loss, maximum 0.35 dB

Return Loss, minimum 55 dB

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

* Footnotes
Insertion Loss Change, mating TIA-568: Maximum insertion loss change after 500 matings

Insertion Loss Change, temperature Maximum insertion loss change from -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)
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Base Product

OM4 MPO (Unpinned) to MPO (Unpinned), InstaPATCH® 360 Array 
Cable, 12-Fiber, Low Smoke Zero Halogen

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   Europe    |   Latin America    |   Middle East

/Africa    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber array cable assembly

Product Brand SYSTIMAX InstaPATCH® 360

Ordering Note Minimum length may vary based on cable configuration    |   Not available in the United 
States or Canada

General Specifications
Color, boot A Black

Color, connector A Aqua

Color, boot B Black

Color, connector B Aqua

Construction Type Stranded

Furcation Color Aqua

Interface, Connector A MPO-12/UPC Female

Interface, Connector B MPO-12/UPC Female

Jacket Color Aqua

Polarity Method B (LL)

Fibers per Subunit, quantity 12

Total Fibers, quantity 12

Dimensions
Cable Assembly Length Range (m) 1 – 305

Cable Assembly Length Range (ft) 1 – 999
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Ordering Tree

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °    |   4.40 lb @ 90 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Multimode

Fiber Type OM4, LazrSPEED®

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)

Environmental Space Indoor    |   Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

ANATEL Compliant

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

Included Products
760102178
N-012-MP-5K-F30AQ/D

– Fiber indoor cable, LazrSPEED® Low Smoke Zero Halogen Riser for MPO Array Cable, 12
fiber, Multimode OM4, Gel-free, Feet jacket marking, Aqua jacket color, Dca
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flame rating

860647054 – MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, OM3/4, AQUA, 3mm
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Fiber indoor cable, LazrSPEED® Low Smoke Zero Halogen Riser for 
MPO Array Cable, 12 fiber, Multimode OM4, Gel-free, Feet jacket 
marking, Aqua jacket color, Dca flame rating

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North 

America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber indoor cable

Product Series N-MP

General Specifications
Cable Type MPO trunk cable

Construction Type Non-armored

Subunit Type Gel-free

Jacket Color Aqua

Jacket Marking Feet

Total Fiber Count 12

Dimensions
Diameter Over Jacket 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Representative Image
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Mechanical Specifications
Minimum Bend Radius, loaded

Minimum Bend Radius, unloaded

Tensile Load, long term, maximum

Tensile Load, short term, maximum

Compression

Compression Test Method

Flex

Flex Test Method

Impact

Impact Test Method

Strain

Strain Test Method

Twist

Twist Test Method

Vertical Rise, maximum

45 mm   |   1.772 in

24 mm   |   0.945 in

100 N   |   22.481 lbf

400 N   |   90.966 lbf

4 N/mm   |   22.841 lb/in

FOTP-41    |   IEC 60794-1 E3

300 cycles

FOTP-104    |   IEC 60794-1 E6

0.74 N-m   |   6.55 in lb

FOTP-25    |   IEC 60794-1 E4

See long and short term tensile loads 

FOTP-33    |   IEC 60794-1 E1

10 cycles

FOTP-85    |   IEC 60794-1 E7

500 m   |   1,640.42 ft

Optical Specifications
Fiber Type OM4, LazrSPEED® 550    |   OM4, LazrSPEED® 550

Environmental Specifications
Installation temperature 0 °C to +60 °C (+32 °F to +140 °F)

Operating Temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Storage Temperature -40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)

Cable Qualification Standards ANSI/ICEA S-83-596    |   Telcordia GR-409

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Fire Performance Dca

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Smoke Rating s1a

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Droplets Rating d1

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Acidity Rating a1

Environmental Space Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)    |   Riser

Flame Test Listing NEC OFNR-ST1 (ETL) and c(ETL)

Flame Test Method IEC 60332-3    |   IEC 60754-2    |   IEC 61034-2    |   UL 1666    |   UL 1685
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Environmental Test Specifications
Heat Age 0 °C to +85 °C (+32 °F to +185 °F)

Heat Age Test Method IEC 60794-1 F9

Low High Bend 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Low High Bend Test Method FOTP-37    |   IEC 60794-1 E11

Temperature Cycle 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Temperature Cycle Test Method FOTP-3    |   IEC 60794-1 F1

Packaging and Weights
Cable weight 8.5 kg/km   |   5.712 lb/kft

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CENELEC EN 50575 compliant, Declaration of Performance (DoP) available

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

* Footnotes
Operating Temperature Specification applicable to non-terminated bulk fiber cable
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MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, OM3/4, AQUA, 3mm

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber connector

General Specifications
Color Aqua

Color, boot Black

Ferrule Geometry Flat

Interface MPO/UPC Female

Interface Feature Unpinned

Total Fiber Count 12

Dimensions
Length 60.1 mm   |   2.366 in

Compatible Cable Diameter 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Material Specifications
Ferrule Material Polymer

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Multimode

Fiber Type OM3    |   OM4

Insertion Loss Change, mating 0.2 dB

Optical Components Standard ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

0.2 dB
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Insertion Loss Change, temperature 0.2 dB

Insertion Loss, maximum 0.25 dB

Return Loss, minimum 27 dB

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

* Footnotes
Insertion Loss Change, mating TIA-568: Maximum insertion loss change after 500 matings

Insertion Loss Change, temperature Maximum insertion loss change from -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)
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Base Product

OM4 MPO (Unpinned) to MPO (Unpinned), InstaPATCH® 360 Array 
Cable, 12-Fiber, Plenum

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   Europe    |   Latin America    |   Middle East

/Africa    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber array cable assembly

Product Brand SYSTIMAX InstaPATCH® 360

Ordering Note Minimum length may vary based on cable configuration

General Specifications
Color, boot A Black

Color, connector A Aqua

Color, boot B Black

Color, connector B Aqua

Construction Type Stranded

Furcation Color Aqua

Interface, Connector A MPO-12/UPC Female

Interface, Connector B MPO-12/UPC Female

Jacket Color Aqua

Polarity Method B (LL)

Fibers per Subunit, quantity 12

Total Fibers, quantity 12

Dimensions
Cable Assembly Length Range (m) 1 – 305

Cable Assembly Length Range (ft) 1 – 999

Ordering Tree
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Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °    |   4.40 lb @ 90 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Multimode

Fiber Type OM4, LazrSPEED®

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)

Environmental Space Indoor    |   Plenum

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

ANATEL Compliant

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

Included Products
760074997
P-012-MP-5K-F30AQ

– Fiber indoor cable, LazrSPEED® Plenum MPO Array Cable, 12 fiber, Multimode OM4, Feet
jacket marking, Aqua jacket color

860647054 – MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, OM3/4, AQUA, 3mm
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Fiber indoor cable, LazrSPEED® Plenum MPO Array Cable, 12 fiber, 
Multimode OM4, Feet jacket marking, Aqua jacket color

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   Latin America    |   Middle East/Africa    |   North 

America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber indoor cable

Product Series P-MP

General Specifications
Cable Type MPO trunk cable

Construction Type Non-armored

Subunit Type Gel-free

Jacket Color Aqua

Jacket Marking Feet

Total Fiber Count 12

Dimensions
Diameter Over Jacket 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Representative Image
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Mechanical Specifications
Minimum Bend Radius, loaded

Minimum Bend Radius, unloaded

Tensile Load, long term, maximum

Tensile Load, short term, maximum

Compression

Compression Test Method

Flex

Flex Test Method

Impact

Impact Test Method

Strain

Strain Test Method

Twist

Twist Test Method

Vertical Rise, maximum

45 mm   |   1.772 in

24 mm   |   0.945 in

100 N   |   22.481 lbf

400N   |   90.966 lbf

4 N/mm   |   22.841 lb/in

FOTP-41    |   IEC 60794-1 E3

300 cycles

FOTP-104    |   IEC 60794-1 E6

0.74 N-m   |   6.55 in lb

FOTP-25    |   IEC 60794-1 E4

See long and short term tensile loads 

FOTP-33    |   IEC 60794-1 E1

10 cycles

FOTP-85    |   IEC 60794-1 E7

500 m   |   1,640.42 ft

Optical Specifications
Fiber Type OM4, LazrSPEED® 550    |   OM4, LazrSPEED® 550

Environmental Specifications
Installation temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Operating Temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Storage Temperature -40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)

Cable Qualification Standards ANSI/ICEA S-83-596    |   Telcordia GR-409

Environmental Space Plenum

Flame Test Listing NEC OFNP (ETL) and c(ETL)

Flame Test Method NFPA 130    |   NFPA 262

Environmental Test Specifications
Heat Age 0 °C to +85 °C (+32 °F to +185 °F)

Heat Age Test Method IEC 60794-1 F9

Low High Bend 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)
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Low High Bend Test Method FOTP-37    |   IEC 60794-1 E11

Temperature Cycle 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Temperature Cycle Test Method FOTP-3    |   IEC 60794-1 F1

Packaging and Weights
Cable weight 9 kg/km   |   6.048 lb/kft

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

* Footnotes
Operating Temperature Specification applicable to non-terminated bulk fiber cable
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MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, OM3/4, AQUA, 3mm

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber connector

General Specifications
Color Aqua

Color, boot Black

Ferrule Geometry Flat

Interface MPO/UPC Female

Interface Feature Unpinned

Total Fiber Count 12

Dimensions
Length 60.1 mm   |   2.366 in

Compatible Cable Diameter 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Material Specifications
Ferrule Material Polymer

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Multimode

Fiber Type OM3    |   OM4

Insertion Loss Change, mating 0.2 dB

Optical Components Standard ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

0.2 dB
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Insertion Loss Change, temperature 0.2 dB

Insertion Loss, maximum 0.25 dB

Return Loss, minimum 27 dB

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

* Footnotes
Insertion Loss Change, mating TIA-568: Maximum insertion loss change after 500 matings

Insertion Loss Change, temperature Maximum insertion loss change from -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)
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Base Product

LazrSPEED® 550 OM4, MPO/12(Unpinned) to MPO/12(Unpinned), 24-
Fiber, LSZH Array cable

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   Europe    |   Latin America    |   Middle East

/Africa    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber array cable assembly

Product Brand SYSTIMAX InstaPATCH® 360

Ordering Note For additional jacket colors, please contact a CommScope Sales Representative    |   For 
lengths greater than 999 ft (304 m), orders must be in meters    |   Minimum length may 
vary based on cable configuration

General Specifications
Color, boot A Black

Color, connector A Aqua

Color, boot B Black

Color, connector B Aqua

Construction Type Stranded

Furcation Color Aqua

Interface, Connector A MPO-12/UPC Female

Interface, Connector B MPO-12/UPC Female

Jacket Color Aqua

Polarity Method B (LL)

Fibers per Subunit, quantity 12

Total Fibers, quantity 24

Dimensions
Cable Assembly Length Range (m) 1 – 305

Cable Assembly Length Range (ft) 1 – 999
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Ordering Tree

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °    |   4.40 lb @ 90 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Multimode

Fiber Type OM4, LazrSPEED®

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)

Environmental Space Indoor    |   Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

ANATEL Compliant

CHINA-ROHS Above maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant/Exempted

UK-ROHS Compliant/Exempted
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Included Products
760161786
N-024-MP-5K-F36AQ/D

– Fiber indoor cable, LazrSPEED® Low Smoke Zero Halogen Riser for MPO Array Cable, 24
fiber, Multimode OM4, Gel-free, Feet jacket marking, Aqua jacket color, Dca flame rating

860647054 – MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, OM3/4, AQUA, 3mm
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Fiber indoor cable, LazrSPEED® Low Smoke Zero Halogen Riser for 
MPO Array Cable, 24 fiber, Multimode OM4, Gel-free, Feet jacket 
marking, Aqua jacket color, Dca flame rating

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North 

America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber indoor cable

Product Series N-MP

General Specifications
Cable Type MPO trunk cable

Construction Type Non-armored

Subunit Type Gel-free

Jacket Color Aqua

Jacket Marking Feet

Total Fiber Count 24

Dimensions
Diameter Over Jacket 3.6 mm   |   0.142 in

Representative Image
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Mechanical Specifications
Minimum Bend Radius, loaded

Minimum Bend Radius, unloaded

Tensile Load, long term, maximum

Tensile Load, short term, maximum

Compression

Compression Test Method

Flex

Flex Test Method

Impact

Impact Test Method

Strain

Strain Test Method

Twist

Twist Test Method

Vertical Rise, maximum

54 mm   |   2.126 in

29 mm   |   1.142 in

120 N   |   26.977 lbf

450 N   |   101.16 lbf

4 N/mm   |   22.841 lb/in

FOTP-41    |   IEC 60794-1 E3

300 cycles

FOTP-104    |   IEC 60794-1 E6

0.74 N-m   |   6.55 in lb

FOTP-25    |   IEC 60794-1 E4

See long and short term tensile loads 

FOTP-33    |   IEC 60794-1 E1

10 cycles

FOTP-85    |   IEC 60794-1 E7

500 m   |   1,640.42 ft

Optical Specifications
Fiber Type OM4, LazrSPEED® 550    |   OM4, LazrSPEED® 550

Environmental Specifications
Installation temperature 0 °C to +60 °C (+32 °F to +140 °F)

Operating Temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)
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Storage Temperature -40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)

Cable Qualification Standards ANSI/ICEA S-83-596    |   Telcordia GR-409

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Fire Performance Dca

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Smoke Rating s1a

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Droplets Rating d0

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Acidity Rating a1

Environmental Space Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)    |   Riser

Flame Test Listing NEC OFNR-ST1 (ETL) and c(ETL)

Flame Test Method IEC 60332-3    |   IEC 60754-2    |   IEC 61034-2    |   UL 1666    |   UL 1685

Environmental Test Specifications
Heat Age 0 °C to +85 °C (+32 °F to +185 °F)

Heat Age Test Method IEC 60794-1 F9

Low High Bend 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Low High Bend Test Method FOTP-37    |   IEC 60794-1 E11

Temperature Cycle 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Temperature Cycle Test Method FOTP-3    |   IEC 60794-1 F1

Packaging and Weights
Cable weight 11.8 kg/km   |   7.929 lb/kft

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CENELEC EN 50575 compliant, Declaration of Performance (DoP) available

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

* Footnotes
Operating Temperature Specification applicable to non-terminated bulk fiber cable
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MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, OM3/4, AQUA, 3mm

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber connector

General Specifications
Color Aqua

Color, boot Black

Ferrule Geometry Flat

Interface MPO/UPC Female

Interface Feature Unpinned

Total Fiber Count 12

Dimensions
Length 60.1 mm   |   2.366 in

Compatible Cable Diameter 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Material Specifications
Ferrule Material Polymer

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Multimode

Fiber Type OM3    |   OM4

Insertion Loss Change, mating 0.2 dB

Optical Components Standard ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

0.2 dB
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Insertion Loss Change, temperature 0.2 dB

Insertion Loss, maximum 0.25 dB

Return Loss, minimum 27 dB

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

* Footnotes
Insertion Loss Change, mating TIA-568: Maximum insertion loss change after 500 matings

Insertion Loss Change, temperature Maximum insertion loss change from -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)
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Base Product

LazrSPEED® 550 OM4, MPO/12(Unpinned) to MPO/12(Unpinned), 24-
Fiber, Plenum Array cable

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   Europe    |   Latin America    |   Middle East

/Africa    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber array cable assembly

Product Brand SYSTIMAX InstaPATCH® 360

Ordering Note For additional jacket colors, please contact a CommScope Sales Representative    |   For 
lengths greater than 999 ft (304 m), orders must be in meters    |   Minimum length may 
vary based on cable configuration

General Specifications
Color, boot A Black

Color, connector A Aqua

Color, boot B Black

Color, connector B Aqua

Construction Type Stranded

Furcation Color Aqua

Interface, Connector A MPO-12/UPC Female

Interface, Connector B MPO-12/UPC Female

Jacket Color Aqua

Polarity Method B (LL)

Fibers per Subunit, quantity 12

Total Fibers, quantity 24

Dimensions
Cable Assembly Length Range (m) 1 – 305

Cable Assembly Length Range (ft) 1 – 999
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Ordering Tree

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °    |   4.40 lb @ 90 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Multimode

Fiber Type OM4, LazrSPEED®

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)

Environmental Space Indoor    |   Plenum

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

ANATEL Compliant

CHINA-ROHS Above maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant/Exempted

UK-ROHS Compliant/Exempted
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Included Products
760161901
P-024-MP-5K-F36AQ

– Fiber indoor cable, LazrSPEED® Plenum MPO for Array Cable, 24 fiber, Multimode OM4, Feet 
jacket marking, Aqua jacket color

860647054 – MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, OM3/4, AQUA, 3mm
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Fiber indoor cable, LazrSPEED® Plenum MPO for Array Cable, 24 fiber, 
Multimode OM4, Feet jacket marking, Aqua jacket color

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   Latin America    |   Middle East/Africa    |   North 

America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber indoor cable

Product Series P-MP

General Specifications
Cable Type MPO trunk cable

Construction Type Non-armored

Subunit Type Gel-free

Jacket Color Aqua

Jacket Marking Feet

Total Fiber Count 24

Dimensions
Diameter Over Jacket 3.6 mm   |   0.142 in

Representative Image
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Mechanical Specifications
Minimum Bend Radius, loaded

Minimum Bend Radius, unloaded

Tensile Load, long term, maximum

Tensile Load, short term, maximum

Compression

Compression Test Method

Flex

Flex Test Method

Impact

Impact Test Method

Strain

Strain Test Method

Twist

Twist Test Method

Vertical Rise, maximum

54 mm   |   2.126 in

29 mm   |   1.142 in

120 N   |   26.977 lbf

450 N   |   101.16 lbf

4 N/mm   |   22.841 lb/in

FOTP-41    |   IEC 60794-1 E3

300 cycles

FOTP-104    |   IEC 60794-1 E6

0.74 N-m   |   6.55 in lb

FOTP-25    |   IEC 60794-1 E4

See long and short term tensile loads 

FOTP-33    |   IEC 60794-1 E1

10 cycles

FOTP-85    |   IEC 60794-1 E7

500 m   |   1,640.42 ft

Optical Specifications
Fiber Type OM4, LazrSPEED® 550    |   OM4, LazrSPEED® 550

Environmental Specifications
Installation temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Operating Temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)
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Storage Temperature -40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)

Cable Qualification Standards ANSI/ICEA S-83-596    |   Telcordia GR-409

Environmental Space Plenum

Flame Test Listing NEC OFNP (ETL) and c(ETL)

Flame Test Method NFPA 130    |   NFPA 262

Environmental Test Specifications
Heat Age 0 °C to +85 °C (+32 °F to +185 °F)

Heat Age Test Method IEC 60794-1 F9

Low High Bend 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Low High Bend Test Method FOTP-37    |   IEC 60794-1 E11

Temperature Cycle 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Temperature Cycle Test Method FOTP-3    |   IEC 60794-1 F1

Packaging and Weights
Cable weight 12 kg/km   |   8.064 lb/kft

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

* Footnotes
Operating Temperature Specification applicable to non-terminated bulk fiber cable
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MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, OM3/4, AQUA, 3mm

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber connector

General Specifications
Color Aqua

Color, boot Black

Ferrule Geometry Flat

Interface MPO/UPC Female

Interface Feature Unpinned

Total Fiber Count 12

Dimensions
Length 60.1 mm   |   2.366 in

Compatible Cable Diameter 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Material Specifications
Ferrule Material Polymer

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Multimode

Fiber Type OM3    |   OM4

Insertion Loss Change, mating 0.2 dB

Optical Components Standard ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

0.2 dB
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Insertion Loss Change, temperature 0.2 dB

Insertion Loss, maximum 0.25 dB

Return Loss, minimum 27 dB

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

* Footnotes
Insertion Loss Change, mating TIA-568: Maximum insertion loss change after 500 matings

Insertion Loss Change, temperature Maximum insertion loss change from -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)
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Base Product

Singlemode MPO (Unpinned) to MPO (Unpinned), InstaPATCH® 360 
Array Cable, 12-Fiber, Low Smoke Zero Halogen

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   Europe    |   Latin America    |   Middle East

/Africa    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber array cable assembly

Product Brand SYSTIMAX InstaPATCH® 360

Ordering Note Minimum length may vary based on cable configuration    |   Not available in the United 
States or Canada

General Specifications
Color, boot A Black

Color, connector A Green

Color, boot B Black

Color, connector B Green

Construction Type Stranded

Furcation Color Yellow

Interface, Connector A MPO-12/APC Female

Interface, Connector B MPO-12/APC Female

Jacket Color Yellow

Polarity Method B (LL)

Fibers per Subunit, quantity 12

Total Fibers, quantity 12

Dimensions
Cable Assembly Length Range (m) 1 – 305

Cable Assembly Length Range (ft) 1 – 999



FRWMPMPGD

© CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in 
the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, 
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.

Ordering Tree

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °    |   4.40 lb @ 90 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Fiber Type G.652.D    |   G.657.A1, TeraSPEED®

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)

Environmental Space Indoor    |   Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

ANATEL Compliant

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

Included Products
760089540
N-012-MP-8W-F30YL/D

– Fiber indoor cable, TeraSPEED® Low Smoke Zero Halogen Riser for MPO Array Cable, 12
fiber, Singlemode G.652.D and G.657.A1, Gel-free, Feet jacket marking, Yellow
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jacket color, Dca Flame rating

860366137 – MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, Singlemode, GREEN, 3mm
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Fiber indoor cable, TeraSPEED® Low Smoke Zero Halogen Riser for 
MPO Array Cable, 12 fiber, Singlemode G.652.D and G.657.A1, Gel-free, 
Feet jacket marking, Yellow jacket color, Dca Flame rating

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North 

America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber indoor cable

Product Series N-MP

General Specifications
Cable Type MPO trunk cable

Construction Type Non-armored

Subunit Type Gel-free

Jacket Color Yellow

Jacket Marking Feet

Total Fiber Count 12

Dimensions
Diameter Over Jacket 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Representative Image
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Mechanical Specifications
Minimum Bend Radius, loaded

Minimum Bend Radius, unloaded

Tensile Load, long term, maximum

Tensile Load, short term, maximum

Compression

Compression Test Method

Flex

Flex Test Method

Impact

Impact Test Method

Strain

Strain Test Method

Twist

Twist Test Method

Vertical Rise, maximum

45 mm   |   1.772 in

24 mm   |   0.945 in

100 N   |   22.481 lbf

400 N   |   90.966 lbf

4 N/mm   |   22.841 lb/in

FOTP-41    |   IEC 60794-1 E3

300 cycles

FOTP-104    |   IEC 60794-1 E6

0.74 N-m   |   6.55 in lb

FOTP-25    |   IEC 60794-1 E4

See long and short term tensile loads 

FOTP-33    |   IEC 60794-1 E1

10 cycles

FOTP-85    |   IEC 60794-1 E7

500 m   |   1,640.42 ft

Optical Specifications
Fiber Type G.652.D and G.657.A1, TeraSPEED®    |   OS2    |   OS2

Environmental Specifications
Installation temperature 0 °C to +60 °C (+32 °F to +140 °F)

Operating Temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Storage Temperature -40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)

Cable Qualification Standards ANSI/ICEA S-83-596    |   Telcordia GR-409

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Fire Performance Dca

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Smoke Rating s1a

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Droplets Rating d1

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Acidity Rating a1

Environmental Space Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)    |   Riser

Flame Test Listing NEC OFNR-ST1 (ETL) and c(ETL)

Flame Test Method IEC 60332-3    |   IEC 60754-2    |   IEC 61034-2    |   UL 1666    |   UL 1685
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Environmental Test Specifications
Heat Age 0 °C to +85 °C (+32 °F to +185 °F)

Heat Age Test Method IEC 60794-1 F9

Low High Bend 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Low High Bend Test Method FOTP-37    |   IEC 60794-1 E11

Temperature Cycle 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Temperature Cycle Test Method FOTP-3    |   IEC 60794-1 F1

Packaging and Weights
Cable weight 8.5 kg/km   |   5.712 lb/kft

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CENELEC EN 50575 compliant, Declaration of Performance (DoP) available

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

* Footnotes
Operating Temperature Specification applicable to non-terminated bulk fiber cable
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MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, Singlemode, GREEN, 3mm

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber connector

Product Brand TeraSPEED®

General Specifications
Color Green

Color, boot Black

Ferrule Geometry Angled

Interface MPO/APC Female

Interface Feature Unpinned

Total Fiber Count 12

Dimensions
Length 60.1 mm   |   2.366 in

Compatible Cable Diameter 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Material Specifications
Ferrule Material Polymer

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Fiber Type G.652.D and G.657.A1, TeraSPEED®    |   OS2

Insertion Loss Change, mating 0.3 dB

Optical Components Standard ANSI/TIA-568-C.3
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Insertion Loss Change, temperature 0.3 dB

Insertion Loss, maximum 0.35 dB

Return Loss, minimum 55 dB

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

* Footnotes
Insertion Loss Change, mating TIA-568: Maximum insertion loss change after 500 matings

Insertion Loss Change, temperature Maximum insertion loss change from -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)
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Base Product

Singlemode MPO (Unpinned) to MPO (Unpinned), InstaPATCH® 360 
Array Cable, 12-Fiber, Plenum

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   Europe    |   Latin America    |   Middle East

/Africa    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber array cable assembly

Product Brand SYSTIMAX InstaPATCH® 360

Ordering Note Minimum length may vary based on cable configuration

General Specifications
Color, boot A Black

Color, connector A Green

Color, boot B Black

Color, connector B Green

Construction Type Stranded

Furcation Color Yellow

Interface, Connector A MPO-12/APC Female

Interface, Connector B MPO-12/APC Female

Jacket Color Yellow

Polarity Method B (LL)

Fibers per Subunit, quantity 12

Total Fibers, quantity 12

Dimensions
Cable Assembly Length Range (m) 1 – 305

Cable Assembly Length Range (ft) 1 – 999

Ordering Tree
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Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °    |   4.40 lb @ 90 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Fiber Type G.652.D    |   G.657.A1, TeraSPEED®

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)

Environmental Space Indoor    |   Plenum

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

ANATEL Compliant

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

Included Products
760074955
P-012-MP-8W-F30YL

– Fiber indoor cable, TeraSPEED® Plenum for MPO Array Cable, 12 fiber, Singlemode G.652.D
and G.657.A1, Feet jacket marking, Yellow jacket color

860366137 – MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, Singlemode, GREEN, 3mm
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Fiber indoor cable, TeraSPEED® Plenum for MPO Array Cable, 12 fiber, 
Singlemode G.652.D and G.657.A1, Feet jacket marking, Yellow jacket 
color

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   Latin America    |   Middle East/Africa    |   North 

America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber indoor cable

Product Series P-MP

General Specifications
Cable Type MPO trunk cable

Construction Type Non-armored

Subunit Type Gel-free

Jacket Color Yellow

Jacket Marking Feet

Total Fiber Count 12

Dimensions
Diameter Over Jacket 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Representative Image
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Mechanical Specifications
Minimum Bend Radius, loaded

Minimum Bend Radius, unloaded

Tensile Load, long term, maximum

Tensile Load, short term, maximum

Compression

Compression Test Method

Flex

Flex Test Method

Impact

Impact Test Method

Strain

Strain Test Method

Twist

Twist Test Method

Vertical Rise, maximum

45 mm   |   1.772 in

24 mm   |   0.945 in

100 N   |   22.481 lbf

400 N   |   90.966 lbf

4 N/mm   |   22.841 lb/in

FOTP-41    |   IEC 60794-1 E3

300 cycles

FOTP-104    |   IEC 60794-1 E6

0.74 N-m   |   6.55 in lb

FOTP-25    |   IEC 60794-1 E4

See long and short term tensile loads 

FOTP-33    |   IEC 60794-1 E1

10 cycles

FOTP-85    |   IEC 60794-1 E7

500 m   |   1,640.42 ft

Optical Specifications
Fiber Type G.652.D and G.657.A1, TeraSPEED®    |   OS2    |   OS2

Environmental Specifications
Installation temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Operating Temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Storage Temperature -40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)

Cable Qualification Standards ANSI/ICEA S-83-596    |   Telcordia GR-409

Environmental Space Plenum

Flame Test Listing NEC OFNP (ETL) and c(ETL)

Flame Test Method NFPA 130    |   NFPA 262

Environmental Test Specifications
Heat Age 0 °C to +85 °C (+32 °F to +185 °F)

Heat Age Test Method IEC 60794-1 F9

Low High Bend 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)
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Low High Bend Test Method FOTP-37    |   IEC 60794-1 E11

Temperature Cycle 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Temperature Cycle Test Method FOTP-3    |   IEC 60794-1 F1

Packaging and Weights
Cable weight 9 kg/km   |   6.048 lb/kft

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

* Footnotes
Operating Temperature Specification applicable to non-terminated bulk fiber cable
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MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, Singlemode, GREEN, 3mm

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber connector

Product Brand TeraSPEED®

General Specifications
Color Green

Color, boot Black

Ferrule Geometry Angled

Interface MPO/APC Female

Interface Feature Unpinned

Total Fiber Count 12

Dimensions
Length 60.1 mm   |   2.366 in

Compatible Cable Diameter 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Material Specifications
Ferrule Material Polymer

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Fiber Type G.652.D and G.657.A1, TeraSPEED®    |   OS2

Insertion Loss Change, mating 0.3 dB

Optical Components Standard ANSI/TIA-568-C.3
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Insertion Loss Change, temperature 0.3 dB

Insertion Loss, maximum 0.35 dB

Return Loss, minimum 55 dB

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

* Footnotes
Insertion Loss Change, mating TIA-568: Maximum insertion loss change after 500 matings

Insertion Loss Change, temperature Maximum insertion loss change from -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)
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Singlemode, MPO/12(Unpinned) to MPO/12(Unpinned), InstaPATCH® 
360 Array Cable, 24-Fiber, LSZH & OFNR

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   China    |   Europe    |   India    |   Latin 

America    |   Middle East/Africa    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber array cable assembly

Product Brand SYSTIMAX ULL

Ordering Note For additional jacket colors, please contact a CommScope Sales Representative    |   For 
lengths greater than 999 ft (304 m), orders must be in meters    |   Minimum length may 
vary based on cable configuration

General Specifications
Color, boot A Black

Color, connector A Green

Color, boot B Black

Color, connector B Green

Construction Type Stranded

Furcation Color Yellow

Interface, Connector A MPO-12/APC Female

Interface Feature, connector A Unpinned

Interface, Connector B MPO-12/APC Female

Interface Feature, connector B Unpinned

Jacket Color Yellow

Polarity Method B (LL)

Fibers per Subunit, quantity 12

Total Fibers, quantity 24

Dimensions
Cable Assembly Length Range (m) 3 – 305

10 – 999
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Cable Assembly Length Range (ft) 10 – 999

Diameter Over Jacket 3.6 mm   |   0.142 in

Ordering Tree

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °    |   4.40 lb @ 90 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Fiber Type G.657.A2, TeraSPEED®

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)

Environmental Space Dual Rated LSZH/OFNR    |   Indoor

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

ANATEL Compliant

CHINA-ROHS Above maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant/Exempted

UK-ROHS Compliant/Exempted
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Included Products
760245875
N-024-MP-8G1-F36YL/D

– Fiber Indoor Cable, Low Smoke Zero Halogen Riser MPO Array Cable, 24 fiber, gel-free,
singlemode G.657.A2/B2, feet jacket marking, yellow cable jacket color, Dca Flame Rating

860366137 – MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, Singlemode, GREEN, 3mm
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Fiber Indoor Cable, Low Smoke Zero Halogen Riser MPO Array Cable, 
24 fiber, gel-free, singlemode G.657.A2/B2, feet jacket marking, yellow 
cable jacket color, Dca Flame Rating

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North 

America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber indoor cable

Product Series N-MP

General Specifications
Cable Type MPO trunk cable

Construction Type Non-armored

Subunit Type Gel-free

Jacket Color Yellow

Jacket Marking Feet

Total Fiber Count 24

Dimensions
Diameter Over Jacket 3.6 mm   |   0.142 in

Representative Image
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Mechanical Specifications
Minimum Bend Radius, loaded

Minimum Bend Radius, unloaded

Tensile Load, long term, maximum

Tensile Load, short term, maximum

Compression

Compression Test Method

Flex

Flex Test Method

Impact

Impact Test Method

Strain

Strain Test Method

Twist

Twist Test Method

Vertical Rise, maximum

54 mm   |   2.126 in

29 mm   |   1.142 in

120 N   |   26.977 lbf

450 N   |   101.16 lbf

4 N/mm   |   22.841 lb/in

FOTP-41    |   IEC 60794-1 E3

300 cycles

FOTP-104    |   IEC 60794-1 E6

0.74 N-m   |   6.55 in lb

FOTP-25    |   IEC 60794-1 E4

See long and short term tensile loads 

FOTP-33    |   IEC 60794-1 E1

10 cycles

FOTP-85    |   IEC 60794-1 E7

500 m   |   1,640.42 ft

Optical Specifications
Fiber Type G.657.A2/B2    |   G.657.A2/B2

Environmental Specifications
Installation temperature 0 °C to +60 °C (+32 °F to +140 °F)

Operating Temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Storage Temperature -40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)

Cable Qualification Standards ANSI/ICEA S-83-596    |   Telcordia GR-409

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Fire Performance Dca

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Smoke Rating s1a

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Droplets Rating d0

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Acidity Rating a1

Environmental Space Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)    |   Riser

Flame Test Listing NEC OFNR-ST1 (ETL) and c(ETL)

Flame Test Method IEC 60332-3    |   IEC 60754-2    |   IEC 61034-2    |   UL 1666    |   UL 1685
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Environmental Test Specifications
Heat Age 0 °C to +85 °C (+32 °F to +185 °F)

Heat Age Test Method IEC 60794-1 F9

Low High Bend 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Low High Bend Test Method FOTP-37    |   IEC 60794-1 E11

Temperature Cycle 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Temperature Cycle Test Method FOTP-3    |   IEC 60794-1 F1

Packaging and Weights
Cable weight 11.8 kg/km   |   7.929 lb/kft

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CENELEC EN 50575 compliant, Declaration of Performance (DoP) available

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

* Footnotes
Operating Temperature Specification applicable to non-terminated bulk fiber cable
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MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, Singlemode, GREEN, 3mm

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber connector

Product Brand TeraSPEED®

General Specifications
Color Green

Color, boot Black

Ferrule Geometry Angled

Interface MPO/APC Female

Interface Feature Unpinned

Total Fiber Count 12

Dimensions
Length 60.1 mm   |   2.366 in

Compatible Cable Diameter 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Material Specifications
Ferrule Material Polymer

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode

Fiber Type

Insertion Loss Change, mating

Optical Components Standard

Insertion Loss Change, temperature

Insertion Loss, maximum

Return Loss, minimum

Singlemode

G.652.D and G.657.A1, TeraSPEED®    |   OS2 

0.3 dB

ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

0.3 dB

0.35 dB

55 dB
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Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

* Footnotes
Insertion Loss Change, mating TIA-568: Maximum insertion loss change after 500 matings

Insertion Loss Change, temperature Maximum insertion loss change from -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)
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Singlemode, MPO/12(Unpinned) to MPO/12(Unpinned), InstaPATCH® 
360 Array Cable, 24-Fiber, Plenum

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   China    |   Europe    |   India    |   Latin 

America    |   Middle East/Africa    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber array cable assembly

Product Brand SYSTIMAX ULL

Ordering Note For additional jacket colors, please contact a CommScope Sales Representative    |   For 
lengths greater than 999 ft (304 m), orders must be in meters    |   Minimum length may 
vary based on cable configuration

General Specifications
Color, boot A Black

Color, connector A Green

Color, boot B Black

Color, connector B Green

Construction Type Stranded

Furcation Color Yellow

Interface, Connector A MPO-12/APC Female

Interface Feature, connector A Unpinned

Interface, Connector B MPO-12/APC Female

Interface Feature, connector B Unpinned

Jacket Color Yellow

Polarity Method B (LL)

Fibers per Subunit, quantity 12

Total Fibers, quantity 24

Dimensions
Cable Assembly Length Range (m) 3 – 305

10 – 999
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Cable Assembly Length Range (ft) 10 – 999

Diameter Over Jacket 3.6 mm   |   0.142 in

Ordering Tree

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °    |   4.40 lb @ 90 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Fiber Type G.657.A2, TeraSPEED®

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)

Environmental Space Indoor    |   Plenum

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Above maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant/Exempted

UK-ROHS Compliant/Exempted
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Included Products
760245873
P-024-MP-8G1-F36YL

– Fiber indoor cable, Plenum for MPO Array Cable, 24 fiber, Singlemode G.657.A2/B2, Feet
jacket marking, Yellow jacket color

860366137 – MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, Singlemode, GREEN, 3mm
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Fiber indoor cable, Plenum for MPO Light Duty Patchcords, 24 fiber, 
Singlemode G.657.A2/B2, Feet jacket marking, Yellow jacket color

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   Latin America    |   Middle East/Africa    |   North 

America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber indoor cable

Product Series P-MP

General Specifications
Cable Type MPO trunk cable

Construction Type Non-armored

Subunit Type Gel-free

Jacket Color Yellow

Jacket Marking Feet

Total Fiber Count 24

Dimensions
Diameter Over Jacket 3.6 mm   |   0.142 in

Representative Image
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Mechanical Specifications
Minimum Bend Radius, loaded

Minimum Bend Radius, unloaded

Tensile Load, long term, maximum

Tensile Load, short term, maximum

Compression

Compression Test Method

Flex

Flex Test Method

Impact

Impact Test Method

Strain

Strain Test Method

Twist

Twist Test Method

Vertical Rise, maximum

54 mm   |   2.126 in

29 mm   |   1.142 in

120 N   |   26.977 lbf

450 N   |   101.16 lbf

4 N/mm   |   22.841 lb/in

FOTP-41    |   IEC 60794-1 E3

300 cycles

FOTP-104    |   IEC 60794-1 E6

0.74 N-m   |   6.55 in lb

FOTP-25    |   IEC 60794-1 E4

See long and short term tensile loads 

FOTP-33    |   IEC 60794-1 E1

10 cycles

FOTP-85    |   IEC 60794-1 E7

500 m   |   1,640.42 ft

Optical Specifications
Fiber Type G.657.A2/B2    |   G.657.A2/B2

Environmental Specifications
Installation temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Operating Temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Storage Temperature -40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)

Cable Qualification Standards ANSI/ICEA S-83-596    |   Telcordia GR-409

Environmental Space Plenum

Flame Test Listing NEC OFNP (ETL) and c(ETL)

Flame Test Method NFPA 130    |   NFPA 262

Environmental Test Specifications
Heat Age 0 °C to +85 °C (+32 °F to +185 °F)

Heat Age Test Method IEC 60794-1 F9

Low High Bend 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)
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Low High Bend Test Method FOTP-37    |   IEC 60794-1 E11

Temperature Cycle 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Temperature Cycle Test Method FOTP-3    |   IEC 60794-1 F1

Packaging and Weights
Cable weight 12 kg/km   |   8.064 lb/kft

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

* Footnotes
Operating Temperature Specification applicable to non-terminated bulk fiber cable
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MPO12, LOW LOSS, FEMALE, Singlemode, GREEN, 3mm

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber connector

Product Brand TeraSPEED®

General Specifications
Color Green

Color, boot Black

Ferrule Geometry Angled

Interface MPO/APC Female

Interface Feature Unpinned

Total Fiber Count 12

Dimensions
Length 60.1 mm   |   2.366 in

Compatible Cable Diameter 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Material Specifications
Ferrule Material Polymer

Mechanical Specifications
Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode

Fiber Type

Insertion Loss Change, mating

Optical Components Standard

Insertion Loss Change, temperature

Insertion Loss, maximum

Return Loss, minimum

Singlemode

G.652.D and G.657.A1, TeraSPEED®    |   OS2 

0.3 dB

ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

0.3 dB

0.35 dB

55 dB
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Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

* Footnotes
Insertion Loss Change, mating TIA-568: Maximum insertion loss change after 500 matings

Insertion Loss Change, temperature Maximum insertion loss change from -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)
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G2 1U Sliding Modular Cassette 4-slot Fiber Panel, unloaded

Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA

Product Classification 
Regional Availability

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber patch panel

General Specifications
Application Accepts four G2 modular cassettes    |   Accepts one InstaPATCH® 360 data module or 360DP 

panel    |   Accepts two RoloSplices with three trays each

Color Black

Interface, front Unloaded

Rack Units 1

Shelf Movement Sliding

Total Ports, quantity 0

Dimensions
Height 44.45 mm   |   1.75 in

Width 482.6 mm   |   19 in

Depth 457.2 mm   |   18 in

Material Specifications
Finish Powder coated

Material Type Steel

Packaging and Weights
Weight, net 5.443 kg   |   12 lb
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Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant
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G2 LL Multimode OM4 MPO 12 distribution module, 24 LC to 2x12f 
MPO's pinned, internal shutters

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber module

Product Brand InstaPATCH® 360    |   InstaPATCH® 360

Product Series G2

General Specifications
Functionality Breakout

Color, front Aqua

Color, rear Gray

Intelligence Type Not iPatch® ready

Interface, front LC/UPC

Interface, rear MPO

Interface Feature, rear Key up/up    |   Pinned

Polarity Method B

Shuttered Yes

Total Fibers, quantity 24

Dimensions
Height 25.51 mm   |   1.004 in

Width 95.91 mm   |   3.776 in

Depth 119.69 mm   |   4.712 in

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Multimode

Fiber Type OM4

Insertion Loss, maximum 0.35 dB
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Environmental Specifications
Qualification Standards IEC 61753-1    |   TIA-568.3-D

Safety Standard CE    |   CSA    |   UL

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Weight, net 0.109 kg   |   0.24 lb

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant



760206540    |    360DMis-24LC-SM

© CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in 
the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, 
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. 

G2 LL Singlemode MPO 12 distribution module, 24 LC to 2x12f MPO's 
pinned, internal shutters

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber module

Product Brand InstaPATCH® 360

Product Series G2

General Specifications
Functionality Breakout

Color, front Blue

Color, rear Gray

Interface, front LC/UPC

Interface, rear MPO

Interface Feature, rear Key up/up    |   Pinned

Polarity Method B

Shuttered Yes

Total Fibers, quantity 24

Dimensions
Height 25.51 mm   |   1.004 in

Width 95.91 mm   |   3.776 in

Depth 119.69 mm   |   4.712 in

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Fiber Type OS2

Insertion Loss, maximum 0.60 dB
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Environmental Specifications
Qualification Standards IEC 61753-1    |   TIA-568.3-D

Safety Standard CE    |   CSA    |   UL

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Weight, net 0.109 kg   |   0.24 lb

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant
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如需了解更多信息，请访问我司网站或联系您的康普销售代表。
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武汉办公室
地址 : 武汉市洪山区珞狮南路 (文荟街交叉口 )
 星光时代大厦 10楼 1003号
邮编 : 430079
电话 : 027-8768 8258, 8768 8558

深圳办公室
地址： 深圳市南山区科苑路科技园
 金融基地 2 栋 5 楼 F 单元
邮编： 518057
电话： 0755-2639 6610

CommScope Solutions International Inc.
地址 : 香港九龙观塘观塘道 388 号创纪之城
 1座 8楼 811-18室
电话 : +852-2515 7500 

CommScope Technologies LLC Taiwan Branch
地址 : 台北市内湖区瑞光路 411 号 11 楼
电话 : +886-2-6629-1864

康普公司（全球总部）
地址 : 3642 E US Highway 70 Claremont, 
 NC 28610 USA
电话 : +1 828 459 5000

康普综合布线业务联系方式

北京办公室
地址 : 北京市东城区建国门南大街 7号
 璞邸酒店 C座 6层 605室
邮编 : 100005
电话 : 010-6506 5655

上海办公室
地址 : 上海市闵行区吴中路 1799号
 万象城 B座 2楼
邮编 : 201103
电话 : 021-8022 3300

广州办公室
地址 : 广州市天河区珠江新城华夏路 30号
 富力盈通大厦 701室
邮编 : 510623
电话 : 020-3288 6583

康普工厂联系方式

康普科技(苏州)有限公司
康普通联通信(苏州)有限公司
康普CCS (连接解决方案)工厂
地址 : 江苏省苏州工业园区
 出口加工区 B 区
 启明路 77 号
邮编 : 215121
电话 : 0512-8818 1000

康普通过创意构想和突破性发现，推动通信技术的发展。
这些构想和发现均足以激发伟大的人类成就。我们与客户
和合作伙伴合作设计、创造并构建世界先进网络。发现新
的机遇并实现更美好的明天是我们的激情和承诺。
了解更多信息，请访问 zh.commscope.com。

请关注

@ 康普公司

CO-107737.18-ZH.CN 12/24
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